WINES

SPARKLING WINE

LUIS PATO BLANCS DE BLANCS - N 27

Bairrada, Maria Gomes

LA BELLA ANCESTRAL - N 29

Moravia Agria - Manchuela, Spain

EXILADO GRANDE RESERVA -N a5

100% Chardonnay - DOC, Beira Interior

DOMAMINE ANSEN - N 45

Auxerrois - Alsace, France

RUINART 115

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay - Champagne

DOM PERIGNON 338
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay - Champagne

ROSE

ROVISCO GARCIA ROSE - N 23

Ara Gomez, Touriga Nacional

HUMMUS PALHETO - N 33

Touriga Nacional, Arinto - Lishoa

RAMILO ROSE 39

Casteldo - Sintra

WHITE

ESCADAS INFINITAS 29

Moscatel, Rabigato - Douro

ROVISCO GARCIA 29

Antao Vaz, Arinto - Alentejo



QM VINHO VERDE

Vinho Verde - Alvarinho

FRAGA ALTA - N

Rabigato, Gouveio - Douro

FOLHAS CAIDAS

100% Chardonnay - DOC - Beira Interior

RUMO - N

Arinto, Roupeiro - Alentejo

QUINTA DA BICA

Encruzado, Cerceal Branco - Dao
TERRAS DE SAO VICENTE

CASA DE ATELA-N

Gewurztraminer - Alentejo

CASA DE STA MARIA - N

Sauvignon Blanc - Lishoa

HUGO MENDES LISBOA .G - N

Arinto, Fernao Pires - Lishoa

LANDCRAFT LOUREIRO - N

Vinho Verde, Loureiro - Alvarinho

CORRIEIRA JUNTOS

Chardonnay, Arinto - Sintra

ETHOS - N

Arinto, Gouveio, Roupeiro - Terras de Beira

RAMILO NATIVAS - N

Malvasia, Arinto - Sintra

27

29

27

30

30

32

32

35

35

36

36

36

39



TALHA DE FRADES MILLENIAL - N 42

Antao Vaz, Arinto, Lairao - Alentejo

COLLETIVO ERETICO - NOMADE- N 42
Zibibbo - Sicily, Italy

HUGO MENDES VITAL - N 45
Vital - Lishoa
POP BIANCO - N 45

Garganega, Tocai, Pinot Blanc - Vicenza, Italy

PEPIN BLANC - N 45

Chardonnay, Riesling, Pinot Blanc - Alsace, France

ALBAMAR - N 60

Albarino - Rias Baixas, Spain

PASSO GIGANTE - N 52
Vinho Verde - DOC

NOMADA DO ATLANTICO - N 75

Arinto dos Acores - Ilha do Pico

RUMO LUMINA - N 80

Alicante, Arinto - Alentejo

CASTELL EKAM - N 82

Riesling - Costers del Sangre

CANADA DO MONTE - N 150

Arinto - Agores - Pico

RAMILO MALVASIA - N 170

Malvasia - DOC colares



RED

ESCADAS INFINITAS

Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz - Douro

ROVISCO GARCIA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah - Alentejo

LUIS PATO BAGA - N

Baga, Touriga Nacional - Bairrada

FRAGA ALTA - N

Touriga Nacional, Tinta Barroca - Douro

POPA RESERVA

Touriga Franca, Tinta Roriz - Douro

ROVISCO GARCIA RESERVA

Cabernet Sauvignon - Alentejo

QUINTA DA BICA JAEN

Jaen - Dao

CASAL DE STA MARIA RESERVA

Syrah, Merlot, Touriga Nacional - Sintra

LENTO-N

Tinta Rariz, Touriga Nacional, Bastardo - Douro

DANIEL ANSEN - N

Pinot Noir - Alsace, France

TINTA NEGRA DO VILLOES - N

Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz - Madeira

CRISTOVAO - N

Castelao - Mafra

29

29

27

35

37

39

35

35

38

42

49

42



ALFA - Curral Telles - N 59

Touriga Nacional, Franca - Douro

CASAL DE STA MARIA 65

Pinot Noir - Sintra

RUMO LUMINA - N 82

Alicante, Tinta Milda, Tinta Caida - Alentejo

ROVISCO SUPERIOR 83

Cabernet Sauvignon - Alentejo

CASAL DE STA MARIA GRANDE RESERVA 160

Pinot Noir - Sintra

DESSERT WINES & LIQUEURS

BURMESTER TAWNY PORTO 1
LAJIDO DO PICO 2008 15
ILHA DO PICO 10 YEARS 27

Verdelho, Terrantez - Ilha do Pico, Agores

REAL C. VELHA PORTO 2017 27

Verdelho, Terrantez - Ilha do Pico, Acores

N - Natural Wine

For wine by the glass, please talk to your waiter.



SPIRITS G DRINKS

GINS

TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY NO.10
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
NIKKA COFFEY GIN
BLACK PIG

MONKEY 47

TEQUILAS

CASAMIGOS

DOM JULIO BLANCO

DOM JULIO REPOSADO
PATRON XO

DON JULIO 1942
MEZCAL SIETE MISTERIOS

VVODKAS

STOLI
CIROC
NIKKA COFFEY VODKA

BELUGA NOBLE

WHISKIES

J&B

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JAMESON

MONKEY SHOULDER

BULLEIT BOURBON

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

NIKKA COFFEY MALT
MACALLAN 12 ANOS

10
15
11
17
17

18.50

15

12

14

15

45

15

13
15

16

10

18

20

20

25



AGUARDENTES

CACHACA LEBLON

CACHAGCA CAPUCANA
MARTELL V.S.

MARTELL V.S.0.P

HENNESSY XO

PISCO 1615 QUEBRANTA PURO

RUMS

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLANCO
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS
PLANTATION DARK
PLANTATION OFTD
ZACAPPA "23"

ZACAPPA XO

LIOUEURS

ST-GERMAIN
BAILEY'S

DISARONNO

LICOR BEIRAO
AMARGUINHA NACIONAL
COINTREAU

KHALUA

NIXTA

LUXARDO CHERRY
ANCHO REYES VERDE

VERMOUTES E BITTERS

MARTINI FIERO
NOILLY PRAT DRY
MARTINI BITTER

10
12
14
50

10
10
12
20
39



BEERS

ON TAP:
KIRIN - 25CL
KIRIN - 50CL

NATURAL JUICES

ORANGE
GINGER LEMONADE

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO MAGNETIC / DECAF
CAPUCCINO
HOT TEA

SOFT DRINHKS & WATER

WATER - 70CL

SPARKLING WATER - 70CL

COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA ZERO, SPRITE, FANTA ORANGE
SCHWEPPES TONIC, SODA, HIBISCUS, GINGER ALE, GINGER BEER
HOMEMADE ICED TEA

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50
3.50
2.50

3.50



